
H2O (10-12) MACH-1 Mach-2

31-May Monday Hike - Ouzel Falls Kayaking - Curt Gowdy Hiking - Turtle Rock

1-Jun Tuesday Kayak - Horsetooth Survival Day - Mt. Lady Moon Fishing - Riverbend Ponds 

2-Jun Wednesday Fishing - Arapaho Bend Archery/BB - CYO Stand Up Paddle - Dowdy

3-Jun Thursday SUP - Carter Hiking - Lory State Park Treehouse Adventure Park

4-Jun Friday Tubing- Fairgrounds Park Bouldering - Horsetooth Resevoir Frisbee Golf - Edora Park 

Jr. Adventure Excursion H2O (12-14) WiLD Trip

7-Jun Monday Nature Day - Lyons Open Space Park Day - Fossil Creek Park Stand Up Paddle - Carter Wild

8-Jun Tuesday Kayak - Curt Gowdy Service Project Hike - Roaring Creek Wild

9-Jun Wednesday Park Day - Twin Silos Park Beach Day - Carter Fishing - Parvin Lake Wild

10-Jun Thursday Hike - Turtle Rock Hike - Horsetooth Falls Kayak - Horsetooth Wild

11-Jun Friday Beach Day - Lake Loveland Field Trip - Fly High  Beach Day - Boyd Wild

Climbing Academy H2O (10-12) Mach 2 Camping Trip

14-Jun Monday Miramont North Fishing - Lake Dowdy Hike - Gem Lake Pre-Trip Meeting

15-Jun Tuesday Miramont North Tubing - Fort Collins White Water Park Survival Day - Lower Dadd Great Sand Dunes

16-Jun Wednesday Miramont North Kayak - Carter Lake Nature Photography - Lyons Open Space Great Sand Dunes

17-Jun Thursday Miramont North Stand up Paddle - Horsetooth Trap Shooting -CYO Great Sand Dunes

18-Jun Friday Miramont North Hike - Hidden Falls Stand Up Paddle - Dowdy Off

Jr. Adventure Mach 1 H2O (12-14)

21-Jun Monday Beach Day - Boyd Lake Survival Day - Mt. Margaret Tubing - Lyons Park

22-Jun Tuesday Fishing - Watson/Hatchery Service Project Kayak - Curt Gowdy

23-Jun Wednesday Park Day - Lee Martinez Park (Petting Zoo) Kayak - Carter Lake Hiking - Ouzel Falls

24-Jun Thursday Hike - Soderberg Trail Beach Day -Lake Loveland Stand Up Paddle - Dowdy

25-Jun Friday Tubing - Fort Collins White Water Park Hike - Eagle’s Nest Open Space Fishing - Smith Lake

Jr. Adventure Mach 1 Mach 2 Backpacking Trip

28-Jun Monday Survival Day - Lady Moon Trail Treehouse Adventure Park Fishing - Cottonwood Glen Park Pre-Trip Meeting

29-Jun Tuesday Field Trip - Adventure Island Indoor Water Park Stand UP Paddle - Gowdy Hiking - Royal Arch State Forest State Park

30-Jun Wednesday Beach Day - Lake Loveland Hiking- Arthur’s Rock Kayak - Dowdy State Forest State Park

1-Jul Thursday Hike - Hidden Falls Nature Photography - Ouzel Falls Frisbee Golf - Oxbow Disc Golf Course State Forest State Park

2-Jul Friday Park Day - Twin Silos Park Bouldering - Piano Keys Kayak - Curt Gowdy Off

Climbing Academy H2O (10-12) Mach 2

5-Jul Monday Miramont North Kayak - Horsetooth Resevoir Climbing - Duncan’s Ridge

6-Jul Tuesday Miramont North Hike - Horsetooth Falls Stand Up Paddle - Dowdy

7-Jul Wednesday Miramont North Tubing - Fairgrounds Park Survival Day - Lower Dadd

8-Jul Thursday Miramont North Fishing - North Shields Ponds Hike - B-52 Crash

9-Jul Friday Miramont North Stand Up Paddle - Carter Service Project

Excursion Mach 1 H2O (12-14)

12-Jul Monday Park Day - Twin Silos Survival Day - Lower Dadd Stand Up Paddle - Horsetooth

13-Jul Tuesday Kayak - Lake Dowdy Hike - Kruger Rock Trail Beach Day - Boyd Lake

14-Jul Wednesday Hike - Bobcat Ridge Stand Up Paddle - Carter Lake Hike - Disappointment Falls

15-Jul Thursday Beach Day - Boyd Lake Service Project Tubing - Lyons

16-Jul Friday Field Trip - Fort Fun Beach Day - Boyd Lake Kayak - Carter Lake

Jr. Adventure Mach 1 Mach 2 

19-Jul Monday Beach Day - Carter Hike - Gem Lake Kayak - Carter Lake

20-Jul Tuesday Hike - Turtle Rock Fishing - Riverbend Ponds Hike - Kruger Rock Trail

21-Jul Wednesday Park Day - Lee Martinez Park Kayak - Dowdy Field Trip - Treehouse Adventure Park

22-Jul Thursday Indoor Rock Climbing - Miramont North Nature Photography - Cottonwood Glen  Fishing - Arapaho Bend 

23-Jul Friday Kayak - Gowdy Fishing - Riverbend Ponds Frisbee Golf - Edora

Climbing Academy H2O (10-12) Mach 2

26-Jul Monday Miramont North Beach Day - Boyd Hike - Seaman Resevoir

27-Jul Tuesday Miramont North Tubing - Poudre River White Water Park Survival Day - Lady Moon Trail 

28-Jul Wednesday Miramont North Fishing - Watson/Hatchery Stand Up Paddle - Gowdy 

29-Jul Thursday Miramont North Kayak - Dowdy Beach Day - Boyd Lake

30-Jul Friday Miramont North Stand Up Paddle - Horsetooth Climbing/Bouldering - Lory State Park

Jr. Adventure Mach 1 H2O (12-14)

2-Aug Monday Nature Day - Eagle’s Nest Open Space Beach - Boyd Kayak - Carter

Week 9 (July 26-30)

Week 10 (August 2-6)

Week 1 (May 31 - June 4)

Week 4 (June 21-25)

Week 6 (July 5-9)

Week 7(July 12-16)

Week 8 (July 19-23)

Week 2 (June 7-11)

Week 3 (June 14-18)

Week 5 (June 28-July 2)



3-Aug Tuesday Field Trip - Fort Fun Kayak - Gowdy Fishing - Arapaho Bend

4-Aug Wednesday Park Day - Edora Hike - B-52 Crash Site Stand Up Paddle - Boyd

5-Aug Thursday Hike - Horsetooth Rock Survival Day - Lower Dadd Hike - Ouzel Falls

6-Aug Friday Beach Day - Boyd Fishing - Watson Beach Day - Carter Lake

Jr. Adventure Mach 1 H2O (10-12)

9-Aug Monday Park Day - Spring Canyon Park Field Trip - Treehouse Adventure Park Stand Up Paddle - Horsetooth 

10-Aug Tuesday Tubing - Poudre River White Water Park Stand Up Paddle - Carter Water Battle- Spring Canyon  

11-Aug Wednesday Survival Day - Mt. Margaret Nature Photography Day - Lyons Kayak- Dowdy 

12-Aug Thursday Beach Day - Lake Loveland Hike - Gem Lake Tubing - Fairgrounds Park

13-Aug Friday Hike - Arthur’s Rock Beach - Boyd Lake Hike - Hidden Falls

Week 11 (August 9-13)


